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Price
373.57 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.17% (-0.64)

US73278L1052
POOL

Nasdaq

usb

Other

Stock

13,318 EUR
S&P 500

373.15 USD (400)
374.01 USD (200)
377.76 USD
378.62 USD
373.57 USD
374.21 USD
377.123455 USD
110,920
41,795,700.03
3,614

100

WKN: 73278L105
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
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2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/26 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US73278L1052&ID_NOTATION=282942
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US73278L1052&ID_NOTATION=282942
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e6c9a89d12686ae9aeda0f88bf41742045926f24ca680e955e33c8852f682bc2&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=80595610eb9cb9850&time=1715706122&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=623eb7e0dc275e47023cdeef0261c994a3ceda3ad57b36815a8511d1536857a6&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9dfd27df47caeb077&time=1715706122&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9588e470fa486f8189bf032f38ec771c949094f2ce4cadf3571afe1a7a18c72e&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3e053f61b46fec601&time=1715706122&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=64fcff488aa4df0145dc8a7d9ebb10af0dfc1013500fba4d2579e30ca673f559&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0bd4a9d331eb01637&time=1715706122&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86dc6438ac598073fc4285bd613df44b19c08aa2d0bc1dbf2a459ba19f7cddc0&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0f0259cde70d7f025&time=1715706122&tool=RSC
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Price
373.57 USD

Difference

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

ISIN US73278L1052
Symbol POOL
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 13,318 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 373.15 USD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 374.01 USD (200)
Open 377.76 USD
High 378.62 USD
Low 373.57 USD
Close (prev. day) 374.21 USD
VWAP 377.123455 USD
Volume (pcs) 110,920
Trading volume 41,795,700.03
Number of trades 3,614
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +13.21% +6.55% -15.90%
Perf (abs.) +43.67 +22.99 -70.75
Beta 1.23 1.27 1.24
Volatility 29.52 28.97 34.56

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ERSTE

Group

Exchange Date

El

Tradegate 2024/05/
13

Stuttgart 2024/05/
13

Nasdaq 2024/05/
13

Munich 2024/05/
13

Frankfurt 2024/05/

Time

12:27

08:19

18:46

08:03

08:14

Price

349.80 EUR

346.70 EUR

373.57 USD

345.10 EUR

345.70 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.01

0.00

41.80

0.00

0.00

371.30 USD (277,587)
375.94 USD (376,521)
386.91 USD (324,770)
365.77 USD (367,484)

422.73 USD (2024/03/08)

354.51 USD (2024/05/01)

422.73 USD (2024/03/08)

307.77 USD (2023/06/01)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=282942
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=255389377
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271248467
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271515824
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99176257

POOL CORP.

13

Duesseldorf  2024/05/  08:11 345.00 EUR 0.00 1
13

Berlin 2024/05/  08:13 345.10 EUR 0.00 1
13
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303814829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=365343916

POOL CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

a=POOLCORP
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Contact Details
POOL CORP.

109 Northpark Boulevard - 70433-5521
Covington

Telefon: +1-985-892-5521
Fax: +1-985-801-5716
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

John Stokely
Carlos Sabater
David Whalen
Debra Oler
James Hope
Manuel Perez de
la Mesa

Marty Gervasi
Peter D. Arvan
Donna K.
Williams
Jennifer M. Neil
Luther Willems

Melanie M. Hart

Todd R. Marshall

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

4/4


mailto:-

	POOL CORP.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board



